
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall 254 16 M 1/18 15-19 0:16:46.7 0:16:46.7 5:25/M

2 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 229 16 M 2/18 15-19 0:17:03.4 0:17:03.4 5:30/M

3 John O'Hearn Redmond 253 51 M 1/13 50-59 0:17:55.3 0:17:55.5 0:00:00.1 5:47/M

4 Ron Markezich Woodinville 231 46 M 1/19 40-49 0:18:50.5 0:18:50.7 0:00:00.1 6:05/M

5 Greg Waters 358 52 M 2/13 50-59 0:19:37.3 0:19:37.3 6:20/M

6 Kevin Ruhlman Dayton 282 24 M 1/4 20-29 0:19:42.1 0:19:42.6 0:00:00.5 6:21/M

7 Jared Donnel Woodinville 140 13 M 1/16 11-14 0:19:49.4 0:19:52.8 0:00:03.4 6:24/M

8 Scott Ruhlman Shoreline 287 35 M 1/22 30-39 0:19:56.4 0:20:04.6 0:00:08.1 6:26/M

9 Scott Graves Woodinville 163 15 M 3/18 15-19 0:20:18.3 0:20:18.3 6:33/M

10 Jonathan Levien Snohomish 214 40 M 2/19 40-49 0:20:19.4 0:20:20.5 0:00:01.1 6:33/M

11 Robert Coty Bellingham 123 17 M 4/18 15-19 0:20:33.2 0:20:40.5 0:00:07.2 6:38/M

12 Bill Bair Lake Stevens 102 41 M 3/19 40-49 0:20:37.0 0:20:37.6 0:00:00.5 6:39/M

13 Jacob Headland Lake Stevens 172 13 M 2/16 11-14 0:20:52.9 0:20:55.6 0:00:02.6 6:44/M

14 Traci Wetzel Redmond 319 27 F 1/14 20-29 0:20:58.3 0:21:19.8 0:00:21.5 6:46/M

15 Katie Ruhlman Dayton 281 23 F 2/14 20-29 0:21:02.8 0:21:04.6 0:00:01.8 6:47/M

16 A Chittenden Duvall 338 21 F 3/14 20-29 0:21:08.0 0:21:08.8 0:00:00.8 6:49/M

17 Geoffrey Innis Duvall 348 38 M 2/22 30-39 0:21:13.8 0:21:39.5 0:00:25.6 6:51/M

18 Emily Donnel Woodinville 139 14 F 1/18 11-14 0:21:30.7 0:21:35.1 0:00:04.3 6:56/M

19 Laynee Viniotis Bellevue 379 19 F 1/18 15-19 0:21:45.7 0:21:47.9 0:00:02.1 7:01/M

20 Suzanne Olson Renton 350 45 F 1/26 40-49 0:22:06.2 0:22:08.8 0:00:02.6 7:08/M

21 Alex Benito Everett 374 17 M 5/18 15-19 0:22:08.4 0:22:16.2 0:00:07.7 7:08/M

22 Riston Ramirez Carnation 336 16 M 6/18 15-19 0:22:14.1 0:22:25.5 0:00:11.4 7:10/M

23 Lyle Hughs Ferndale 190 18 M 7/18 15-19 0:22:15.1 0:22:24.8 0:00:09.6 7:11/M

24 Jason Hommas Redmond 187 14 M 3/16 11-14 0:22:23.5 0:22:35.2 0:00:11.7 7:13/M

25 Amy Jo Murphy Everson 243 15 F 2/18 15-19 0:22:29.1 0:22:46.6 0:00:17.4 7:15/M

26 Aron Hommas Redmond 185 18 M 8/18 15-19 0:22:29.3 0:22:43.8 0:00:14.5 7:15/M

27 Luke Poling Redmond 269 15 M 9/18 15-19 0:22:32.5 0:22:35.1 0:00:02.6 7:16/M

28 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 284 36 M 3/22 30-39 0:22:37.3 0:22:39.9 0:00:02.5 7:18/M

29 Tim Graves Woodinville 164 44 M 4/19 40-49 0:22:39.5 0:22:44.8 0:00:05.2 7:18/M

30 Mel Laird Snohomish 211 63 M 1/7 60-99 0:23:04.1 0:23:07.7 0:00:03.5 7:26/M

31 Kevin Murphy Everson 245 47 M 5/19 40-49 0:23:25.1 0:23:43.8 0:00:18.7 7:33/M

32 Tyler Headland Lake Stevens 175 15 M 10/18 15-19 0:23:27.7 0:23:32.2 0:00:04.5 7:34/M

33 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 103 12 M 4/16 11-14 0:23:29.8 0:23:30.1 0:00:00.2 7:35/M

34 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 285 35 F 1/32 30-39 0:23:37.7 0:23:46.4 0:00:08.7 7:37/M

35 Cady Tuohimaa Everett 353 37 F 2/32 30-39 0:23:44.7 0:24:01.5 0:00:16.8 7:39/M

36 Michael Senf Bellevue 335 47 M 6/19 40-49 0:23:46.1 0:24:07.1 0:00:20.9 7:40/M

37 Holly Goodwin Duvall 340 54 F 1/8 50-59 0:23:47.6 0:23:56.4 0:00:08.8 7:40/M

38 Mark Mitchell Redmond 239 58 M 3/13 50-59 0:23:52.6 0:23:53.8 0:00:01.2 7:42/M

39 Scott Clements Kent 118 47 M 7/19 40-49 0:23:55.3 0:24:04.5 0:00:09.2 7:43/M

40 Sergio Rangel Bellingham 271 20 M 2/4 20-29 0:24:00.8 0:24:04.3 0:00:03.4 7:45/M

41 Inna Balutina Snohomish 105 34 F 3/32 30-39 0:24:26.4 0:24:45.1 0:00:18.6 7:53/M

42 Eric Orman Duvall 345 37 M 4/22 30-39 0:24:30.6 0:25:00.9 0:00:30.3 7:54/M

43 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 286 20 F 4/14 20-29 0:24:36.1 0:24:38.4 0:00:02.2 7:56/M

44 Gage Williams Woodinville 321 9 M 1/24 1-10 0:24:39.8 0:24:51.1 0:00:11.2 7:57/M

45 Paul Gesh West Richland 160 17 M 11/18 15-19 0:24:43.4 0:24:46.8 0:00:03.4 7:58/M

46 Christi Olson Issaquah 376 32 F 4/32 30-39 0:25:01.6 0:25:07.3 0:00:05.7 8:04/M

47 Marc Debu Redmond 136 34 M 5/22 30-39 0:25:05.4 0:25:14.8 0:00:09.4 8:05/M

48 Amber Debu Redmond 132 7 F 1/20 1-10 0:25:06.3 0:25:14.1 0:00:07.8 8:06/M

49 Joey McKinney Lake Stevens 234 10 M 2/24 1-10 0:25:06.9 0:25:13.1 0:00:06.1 8:06/M

50 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 104 10 M 3/24 1-10 0:25:09.6 0:25:13.3 0:00:03.6 8:07/M

51 Aaron Keller Mt Lk Terrace 205 32 M 6/22 30-39 0:25:10.0 0:25:57.7 0:00:47.7 8:07/M

52 Olivia Clements Kent 117 15 F 3/18 15-19 0:25:10.2 0:25:19.5 0:00:09.2 8:07/M

53 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 230 12 F 2/18 11-14 0:25:13.5 0:25:17.7 0:00:04.2 8:08/M

54 Sammy Cruz Redmond 129 14 M 5/16 11-14 0:25:17.5 0:25:32.8 0:00:15.2 8:09/M

55 Rachel Perry Yelm 265 14 F 3/18 11-14 0:25:28.0 0:25:51.8 0:00:23.7 8:13/M

56 Lauren Becker Duvall 107 20 F 5/14 20-29 0:25:29.1 0:25:43.7 0:00:14.5 8:13/M

57 Tate Engen Snohomish 144 10 M 4/24 1-10 0:25:38.2 0:25:45.3 0:00:07.1 8:16/M

58 Scott Hommas Redmond 189 50 M 4/13 50-59 0:25:52.8 0:26:06.6 0:00:13.7 8:21/M

59 Isaac Hilmo Snohomish 183 17 M 12/18 15-19 0:26:00.0 0:26:08.1 0:00:08.1 8:23/M

60 Hunter Robertson Carnation 278 16 M 13/18 15-19 0:26:02.1 0:26:10.6 0:00:08.5 8:24/M

61 Sarah Hommas Redmond 188 12 F 4/18 11-14 0:26:09.5 0:26:26.8 0:00:17.3 8:26/M

62 Jason Olson Issaquah 377 32 M 7/22 30-39 0:26:09.8 0:26:19.6 0:00:09.8 8:26/M

63 Erin Frye Arlington 152 17 F 4/18 15-19 0:26:13.0 0:26:29.7 0:00:16.7 8:27/M

64 David UitdeFlesch Kentwood 308 47 M 8/19 40-49 0:26:13.9 0:26:15.1 0:00:01.2 8:27/M

65 Karis Leckron Milton 213 27 F 6/14 20-29 0:26:13.9 0:26:15.1 0:00:01.2 8:27/M

66 Greg Miller Snohomish 237 51 M 5/13 50-59 0:26:16.7 0:26:32.1 0:00:15.4 8:28/M

67 Chris Gesh West Richland 158 46 M 9/19 40-49 0:26:35.4 0:27:00.8 0:00:25.3 8:35/M

68 Bill Mullins Federal Way 241 67 M 2/7 60-99 0:26:39.4 0:27:11.2 0:00:31.7 8:36/M
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69 Adam Graves Woodinville 161 12 M 6/16 11-14 0:26:46.8 0:26:51.1 0:00:04.2 8:38/M

70 Anna Heins Everett 176 19 F 5/18 15-19 0:26:56.7 0:27:24.1 0:00:27.4 8:41/M

71 Sidney Scott Duvall 362 51 F 2/8 50-59 0:26:58.1 0:27:12.1 0:00:13.9 8:42/M

72 Simon Engen Snohomish 143 8 M 5/24 1-10 0:27:10.7 0:27:40.8 0:00:30.1 8:46/M

73 John Viniotis Bellevue 378 52 M 6/13 50-59 0:27:16.3 0:27:21.1 0:00:04.7 8:48/M

74 Moe Stephens Tacoma 303 37 M 8/22 30-39 0:27:16.8 0:28:02.5 0:00:45.7 8:48/M

75 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 212 16 F 6/18 15-19 0:27:18.7 0:27:23.8 0:00:05.1 8:48/M

76 Todd Knapp Granite Falls 208 59 M 7/13 50-59 0:27:19.7 0:27:38.5 0:00:18.7 8:49/M

77 Terry Foster Carnation 151 58 F 3/8 50-59 0:27:19.8 0:27:42.3 0:00:22.5 8:49/M

78 Heidi Wayman Snohomish 313 40 F 2/26 40-49 0:27:27.6 0:27:29.8 0:00:02.2 8:51/M

79 Christoff Simons Bellevue 294 11 M 7/16 11-14 0:27:29.5 0:27:40.8 0:00:11.3 8:52/M

80 Michael Weaver Renton 316 19 M 14/18 15-19 0:27:45.7 0:28:40.5 0:00:54.7 8:57/M

81 Bryce Williams Woodinville 320 37 M 9/22 30-39 0:27:53.8 0:28:10.6 0:00:16.7 9:00/M

82 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 295 40 F 3/26 40-49 0:27:54.8 0:28:07.1 0:00:12.2 9:00/M

83 John Lucas Redmond 219 10 M 6/24 1-10 0:28:05.6 0:28:13.8 0:00:08.2 9:04/M

84 Paul Becker Redmond 204 45 M 10/19 40-49 0:28:12.9 0:28:24.4 0:00:11.5 9:06/M

85 Danielle Scanes Everett 367 13 F 5/18 11-14 0:28:29.6 0:28:31.8 0:00:02.2 9:11/M

86 Aline Escoto Snohomish 146 12 F 6/18 11-14 0:28:29.7 0:28:31.9 0:00:02.2 9:11/M

87 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 147 9 F 2/20 1-10 0:28:35.3 0:28:37.8 0:00:02.5 9:13/M

88 Gabrielle Clements Kent 116 12 F 7/18 11-14 0:28:51.2 0:29:00.7 0:00:09.4 9:18/M

89 Ian Miller Snohomish 238 8 M 7/24 1-10 0:28:51.3 0:28:58.3 0:00:06.9 9:18/M

90 Philip Perry Yelm 264 41 M 11/19 40-49 0:28:54.8 0:29:19.4 0:00:24.5 9:19/M

91 Sarah Olson Renton 349 10 F 3/20 1-10 0:28:56.3 0:29:25.4 0:00:29.1 9:20/M

92 Debbie Markezich Woodinville 228 46 F 4/26 40-49 0:28:59.3 0:29:04.8 0:00:05.5 9:21/M

93 Jack Nixon Sumner 247 62 M 3/7 60-99 0:29:04.2 0:29:09.8 0:00:05.5 9:23/M

94 Mark Calkins Bothell 113 50 M 8/13 50-59 0:29:07.5 0:29:55.8 0:00:48.3 9:24/M

95 Daniel Johnston Redmond 195 10 M 8/24 1-10 0:29:11.0 0:29:25.6 0:00:14.5 9:25/M

96 Luke Debu Redmond 135 7 M 9/24 1-10 0:29:27.3 0:29:37.8 0:00:10.4 9:30/M

97 Amy Markezich Redmond 341 38 F 5/32 30-39 0:29:38.6 0:30:06.4 0:00:27.7 9:34/M

98 Duncan Robertson Carnation 277 16 M 15/18 15-19 0:29:46.4 0:29:57.9 0:00:11.4 9:36/M

99 Hannah Porter Woodinville 337 23 F 7/14 20-29 0:29:48.5 0:29:57.3 0:00:08.7 9:37/M

100 Caleb Tuohimaa Lynnwood 307 30 M 10/22 30-39 0:29:52.2 0:30:05.7 0:00:13.5 9:38/M

101 John Weaver Renton 315 50 M 9/13 50-59 0:29:53.1 0:30:39.6 0:00:46.5 9:38/M

102 Hillary Kiele Blaine 207 16 F 7/18 15-19 0:29:55.7 0:29:57.5 0:00:01.7 9:39/M

103 Bonnie Debu Redmond 133 33 F 6/32 30-39 0:29:59.8 0:30:10.7 0:00:10.8 9:40/M

104 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 354 12 M 8/16 11-14 0:30:10.3 0:30:20.6 0:00:10.3 9:44/M

105 Ethan Gustafson Marysville 166 9 M 10/24 1-10 0:30:11.6 0:30:22.1 0:00:10.4 9:44/M

106 Lynn Lovell 217 48 F 5/26 40-49 0:30:18.9 0:30:33.4 0:00:14.5 9:46/M

107 Jessica Belding Blaine 108 16 F 8/18 15-19 0:30:23.5 0:30:27.3 0:00:03.8 9:48/M

108 Monique Coty Bellingham 121 19 F 9/18 15-19 0:30:26.4 0:31:11.8 0:00:45.4 9:49/M

109 Anson Gustafson Marysville 165 7 M 11/24 1-10 0:30:26.6 0:30:37.8 0:00:11.2 9:49/M

110 Jeff Rufert Lake Stevens 279 36 M 11/22 30-39 0:30:44.8 0:31:31.4 0:00:46.5 9:55/M

111 Kris Ocampo Snohomish 252 33 F 7/32 30-39 0:30:51.4 0:31:26.8 0:00:35.3 9:57/M

112 Blake Norman Redmond 249 14 M 9/16 11-14 0:30:51.7 0:30:57.1 0:00:05.3 9:57/M

113 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 148 44 F 6/26 40-49 0:30:52.7 0:30:57.3 0:00:04.6 9:57/M

114 Luke Mallory Carnation 222 9 M 12/24 1-10 0:31:03.3 0:31:09.6 0:00:06.3 10:01/M

115 Al Washington Everett 311 50 M 10/13 50-59 0:31:15.3 0:31:45.7 0:00:30.4 10:05/M

116 Jeremiah McKinney Lake Stevens 233 8 M 13/24 1-10 0:31:16.8 0:31:20.1 0:00:03.3 10:05/M

117 Evelyn Hommas Redmond 186 49 F 7/26 40-49 0:31:30.0 0:31:47.7 0:00:17.6 10:10/M

118 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 363 46 M 12/19 40-49 0:31:35.1 0:31:46.6 0:00:11.5 10:11/M

119 Logan Spoonemore Seattle 364 10 F 4/20 1-10 0:31:35.6 0:31:46.9 0:00:11.3 10:11/M

120 Stephanie Smith Duvall 300 32 F 8/32 30-39 0:31:36.8 0:32:01.1 0:00:24.2 10:12/M

121 Corin Engen Snohomish 141 39 F 9/32 30-39 0:31:43.8 0:32:14.3 0:00:30.5 10:14/M

122 Sophie Paradis Carnation 259 13 F 8/18 11-14 0:31:44.9 0:31:53.3 0:00:08.4 10:14/M

123 Jordan Paradis Carnation 256 11 M 10/16 11-14 0:31:49.0 0:31:57.6 0:00:08.6 10:16/M

124 Reuben Mallory Carnation 224 6 M 14/24 1-10 0:31:50.3 0:32:30.1 0:00:39.7 10:16/M

125 Pat O'Shields Bothell 255 48 M 13/19 40-49 0:31:54.2 0:32:23.6 0:00:29.3 10:17/M

126 Katie Ellison Bellevue 380 34 F 10/32 30-39 0:31:56.6 0:32:32.1 0:00:35.5 10:18/M

127 Riley Headland Lake Stevens 174 12 M 11/16 11-14 0:32:05.3 0:32:10.6 0:00:05.2 10:21/M

128 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 225 12 F 9/18 11-14 0:32:08.1 0:32:12.5 0:00:04.3 10:22/M

129 Marshall Kalerak Puyallup 203 47 M 14/19 40-49 0:32:23.3 0:33:04.6 0:00:41.2 10:27/M

130 Makayla Anderson Custer 101 15 F 10/18 15-19 0:32:48.7 0:33:08.1 0:00:19.4 10:35/M

131 Ronald Markezich Redmond 232 68 M 4/7 60-99 0:32:55.1 0:33:11.6 0:00:16.5 10:37/M

132 Kyra Williams Woodinville 322 11 F 10/18 11-14 0:32:55.8 0:33:11.9 0:00:16.1 10:37/M

133 Triana Engen Snohomish 145 11 F 11/18 11-14 0:33:11.9 0:33:42.1 0:00:30.1 10:42/M

134 Elise Engen Snohomish 142 12 F 12/18 11-14 0:33:27.5 0:33:41.9 0:00:14.3 10:47/M

135 Taimi Knowles Snohomish 209 31 F 11/32 30-39 0:33:40.5 0:34:05.9 0:00:25.4 10:52/M

136 Jamin Debu Redmond 134 9 M 15/24 1-10 0:33:46.5 0:33:53.8 0:00:07.3 10:54/M

137 Dana Dang Bellevue 130 37 F 12/32 30-39 0:33:52.1 0:34:29.8 0:00:37.7 10:55/M

138 Jenna Young Carnation 329 11 F 13/18 11-14 0:34:07.2 0:34:33.4 0:00:26.2 11:00/M

139 Cherie Weaver Renton 314 39 F 13/32 30-39 0:34:20.0 0:35:08.7 0:00:48.7 11:05/M

140 Renate Reitinger Redmond 272 48 F 8/26 40-49 0:34:32.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.7 11:08/M

141 Lisa Sheffield Redmond 293 41 F 9/26 40-49 0:34:32.6 0:34:51.3 0:00:18.7 11:08/M

142 Ashley Knebel Duvall 346 22 F 8/14 20-29 0:34:34.8 0:34:54.1 0:00:19.2 11:09/M
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143 Brooke Hellman Carnation 180 26 F 9/14 20-29 0:34:36.8 0:34:54.6 0:00:17.7 11:10/M

144 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 266 57 F 4/8 50-59 0:34:41.5 0:35:05.1 0:00:23.6 11:11/M

145 Allison Stephens Tacoma 302 35 F 14/32 30-39 0:34:42.6 0:35:41.1 0:00:58.5 11:12/M

146 Paula Headland Lake Stevens 173 36 F 15/32 30-39 0:34:44.0 0:35:24.6 0:00:40.5 11:12/M

147 Tracy Jones Carnation 198 52 F 5/8 50-59 0:34:52.9 0:35:39.4 0:00:46.4 11:15/M

148 Crystal Coldiron Bellevue 119 38 F 16/32 30-39 0:34:57.5 0:35:31.4 0:00:33.8 11:16/M

149 Jonah Hilmo Snohomish 184 15 M 16/18 15-19 0:35:00.5 0:35:12.6 0:00:12.1 11:17/M

150 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 352 13 M 12/16 11-14 0:35:05.6 0:35:14.8 0:00:09.2 11:19/M

151 Lilianna Cruz Redmond 127 10 F 5/20 1-10 0:35:24.5 0:35:40.4 0:00:15.8 11:25/M

152 Nicole Samuelson Bellingham 288 28 F 10/14 20-29 0:35:25.9 0:35:50.1 0:00:24.2 11:25/M

153 Dena Graves Woodinville 162 43 F 10/26 40-49 0:35:37.0 0:36:11.8 0:00:34.7 11:29/M

154 Tyler Sittner Duvall 299 9 M 16/24 1-10 0:35:38.3 0:36:14.1 0:00:35.7 11:30/M

155 Jessica Felzer Carnation 149 32 F 17/32 30-39 0:35:39.1 0:35:39.1 11:30/M

156 Terra Sittner Duvall 298 39 F 18/32 30-39 0:35:39.3 0:36:14.9 0:00:35.5 11:30/M

157 Edith Mullins Federal Way 242 64 F 1/4 60-99 0:35:49.0 0:36:17.5 0:00:28.5 11:33/M

158 Abby Perry Yelm 261 12 F 14/18 11-14 0:36:00.1 0:36:23.4 0:00:23.2 11:37/M

159 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 339 12 M 13/16 11-14 0:36:30.1 0:36:43.1 0:00:12.9 11:46/M

160 Bud Hall Lake Stevens 169 71 M 5/7 60-99 0:36:37.2 0:36:57.1 0:00:19.9 11:49/M

161 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 280 30 M 12/22 30-39 0:36:37.8 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

162 Jaaziah Stone Renton 368 21 M 3/4 20-29 0:36:50.1 0:37:49.6 0:00:59.5 11:53/M

163 Wayne Paradis Carnation 260 53 M 11/13 50-59 0:36:55.6 0:37:29.1 0:00:33.4 11:55/M

164 Christina Harmelin Covington 171 29 F 11/14 20-29 0:36:59.0 0:37:12.3 0:00:13.2 11:56/M

165 Elaine Collins Bellevue 331 36 F 19/32 30-39 0:37:17.1 0:37:39.7 0:00:22.5 12:02/M

166 Ava Schwartz Duvall 289 10 F 6/20 1-10 0:37:19.4 0:37:32.8 0:00:13.3 12:02/M

167 Eva Collins Bellevue 332 11 F 15/18 11-14 0:37:19.4 0:37:39.4 0:00:19.9 12:02/M

168 Steve Banin Redmond 343 33 M 13/22 30-39 0:37:20.0 0:37:48.7 0:00:28.7 12:03/M

169 Dave Schwartz Duvall 290 42 M 15/19 40-49 0:37:20.6 0:37:32.6 0:00:11.9 12:03/M

170 Elise Hains Bellevue 168 10 F 7/20 1-10 0:37:20.8 0:37:41.4 0:00:20.5 12:03/M

171 Kristin Nixon Sumner 248 45 F 11/26 40-49 0:37:42.7 0:37:49.2 0:00:06.5 12:10/M

172 Caroline Murphy Everson 244 17 F 11/18 15-19 0:37:46.8 0:38:27.8 0:00:40.9 12:11/M

173 Charlie Vliem Duvall 309 8 M 17/24 1-10 0:37:47.3 0:38:08.6 0:00:21.2 12:11/M

174 Mindy Murphy Everson 246 45 F 12/26 40-49 0:37:48.0 0:38:28.4 0:00:40.3 12:12/M

175 Jesse Vliem Duvall 310 36 M 14/22 30-39 0:37:53.3 0:38:11.9 0:00:18.5 12:13/M

176 Martin Simons Bellevue 296 43 M 16/19 40-49 0:38:07.5 0:38:18.4 0:00:10.9 12:18/M

177 Alexis Robertson Carnation 275 12 F 16/18 11-14 0:38:09.6 0:38:36.1 0:00:26.4 12:18/M

178 Brian Robertson Carnation 276 46 M 17/19 40-49 0:38:12.6 0:38:40.3 0:00:27.7 12:19/M

179 Patti Paradis Carnation 257 57 F 6/8 50-59 0:38:40.9 0:39:14.6 0:00:33.6 12:28/M

180 Rebecca Funkhouser Ferndale 153 13 F 17/18 11-14 0:38:52.2 0:39:11.6 0:00:19.3 12:32/M

181 Beverly Markezich Redmond 226 67 F 2/4 60-99 0:39:40.9 0:39:59.2 0:00:18.3 12:48/M

182 Josiah Mallory Carnation 221 11 M 14/16 11-14 0:40:05.3 0:40:09.9 0:00:04.5 12:56/M

183 Jett Tuohimaa Everett 351 9 M 18/24 1-10 0:41:08.8 0:41:20.1 0:00:11.2 13:16/M

184 Kristie Garvin Marysville 154 30 F 20/32 30-39 0:41:10.3 0:41:27.9 0:00:17.5 13:17/M

185 Carla Young Carnation 328 42 F 13/26 40-49 0:41:28.0 0:41:54.8 0:00:26.7 13:23/M

186 Polly Johnson Lynnwood 193 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:42:20.0 0:43:11.6 0:00:51.5 13:39/M

187 Matt Collins Bellevue 330 39 M 15/22 30-39 0:42:46.1 0:43:07.3 0:00:21.1 13:48/M

188 Owen Collins Bellevue 334 7 M 19/24 1-10 0:42:50.3 0:43:02.9 0:00:12.5 13:49/M

189 Ben Rauk Snohomish 370 32 M 16/22 30-39 0:42:53.5 0:43:16.8 0:00:23.2 13:50/M

190 Abigail Rauk Snohomish 369 5 F 8/20 1-10 0:42:54.4 0:43:17.8 0:00:23.4 13:50/M

191 Sarah Weber 318 30 F 21/32 30-39 0:42:59.1 0:43:26.4 0:00:27.2 13:52/M

192 Paige Lucas Redmond 220 13 F 18/18 11-14 0:44:06.1 0:44:15.5 0:00:09.3 14:14/M

193 Darren Bridges Renton 109 33 M 17/22 30-39 0:44:30.1 0:45:08.2 0:00:38.1 14:21/M

194 Ellie Justus Monroe 200 7 F 9/20 1-10 0:44:35.5 0:45:15.3 0:00:39.7 14:23/M

195 Dean Justus Monroe 199 42 M 18/19 40-49 0:44:43.7 0:45:24.9 0:00:41.1 14:25/M

196 Jack Wislen Marysville 323 12 M 15/16 11-14 0:44:45.5 0:45:28.9 0:00:43.3 14:26/M

197 Faith Bridges Renton 111 32 F 22/32 30-39 0:45:09.8 0:45:48.1 0:00:38.3 14:34/M

198 Joselyn Coty Bellingham 120 42 F 14/26 40-49 0:45:24.3 0:46:09.6 0:00:45.3 14:39/M

199 Maya Bennett Redmond 359 9 F 10/20 1-10 0:45:39.4 0:45:46.3 0:00:06.9 14:44/M

200 Alexis Maund Carnation 356 10 F 11/20 1-10 0:45:39.6 0:45:46.4 0:00:06.7 14:44/M

201 RC Coty Bellingham 122 46 M 19/19 40-49 0:45:47.1 0:46:43.4 0:00:56.2 14:46/M

202 Shelly Paradis Carnation 258 53 F 7/8 50-59 0:45:47.2 0:46:18.2 0:00:30.9 14:46/M

203 Geln Ocampo Snohomish 251 39 M 18/22 30-39 0:46:30.0 0:47:05.7 0:00:35.6 15:00/M

204 Evelyn Bridges Renton 110 8 F 12/20 1-10 0:46:32.2 0:47:09.1 0:00:36.9 15:01/M

205 Garrett Love Ferndale 373 18 M 17/18 15-19 0:46:32.4 0:46:44.2 0:00:11.7 15:01/M

206 Paige Norman Redmond 250 49 F 15/26 40-49 0:46:32.5 0:47:05.9 0:00:33.3 15:01/M

207 Vivian Simons Bellevue 297 8 F 13/20 1-10 0:46:32.8 0:47:09.1 0:00:36.3 15:01/M

208 Barbara Johnston Redmond 194 46 F 16/26 40-49 0:46:33.3 0:47:06.1 0:00:32.7 15:01/M

209 Alastor Collins Bellevue 333 9 M 20/24 1-10 0:46:47.1 0:47:09.1 0:00:21.9 15:05/M

210 Bonnie Jones Stayton 196 60 F 3/4 60-99 0:47:14.4 0:47:59.7 0:00:45.2 15:14/M

211 Curt Jones Stayton 197 57 M 12/13 50-59 0:47:14.5 0:47:58.7 0:00:44.2 15:14/M

212 Willa Ruembing Woodinville 371 6 F 14/20 1-10 0:47:31.8 0:47:55.6 0:00:23.7 15:20/M

213 Wes Ruembing Woodinville 372 36 M 19/22 30-39 0:47:31.8 0:47:55.6 0:00:23.7 15:20/M

214 Linda Kramer Bellevue 210 61 F 4/4 60-99 0:47:33.9 0:48:32.9 0:00:58.9 15:20/M

215 Andrew Pierce Kenmore 267 36 M 20/22 30-39 0:47:35.6 0:48:12.9 0:00:37.3 15:21/M

216 Tina Pierce Kenmore 268 31 F 23/32 30-39 0:47:35.6 0:48:11.1 0:00:35.4 15:21/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

217 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 167 35 F 24/32 30-39 0:48:06.1 0:48:57.9 0:00:51.7 15:31/M

218 Janice Obelding Blaine 347 43 F 17/26 40-49 0:48:10.3 0:48:39.1 0:00:28.7 15:32/M

219 Sabrina George Monroe 155 15 F 12/18 15-19 0:48:14.6 0:48:57.6 0:00:42.9 15:34/M

220 Dara Burlingame Tacoma 112 46 F 18/26 40-49 0:48:48.2 0:49:23.9 0:00:35.6 15:45/M

221 Anna Class Bonney Lake 115 31 F 25/32 30-39 0:49:19.6 0:50:07.4 0:00:47.7 15:55/M

222 Dawn Johnson Puyallup 192 44 F 19/26 40-49 0:49:27.4 0:50:02.7 0:00:35.3 15:57/M

223 Kelly Linman Graham 216 28 F 12/14 20-29 0:49:31.4 0:50:06.1 0:00:34.7 15:58/M

224 Adrianna Gesh West Richland 157 9 F 15/20 1-10 0:49:41.4 0:50:23.6 0:00:42.1 16:02/M

225 Jennifer Cobb Moynihan Redmond 366 44 F 20/26 40-49 0:49:46.2 0:50:18.3 0:00:32.1 16:03/M

226 Darby Day Carnation 131 16 F 13/18 15-19 0:50:02.8 0:50:57.1 0:00:54.2 16:08/M

227 Matthew Hall Lake Stevens 170 8 M 21/24 1-10 0:50:04.7 0:50:11.4 0:00:06.7 16:09/M

228 Paige Lovell 218 16 F 14/18 15-19 0:50:06.9 0:51:00.2 0:00:53.2 16:10/M

229 Ben Moynihan Redmond 365 17 M 18/18 15-19 0:50:07.9 0:50:18.3 0:00:10.4 16:10/M

230 Noah Mallory Carnation 223 8 M 22/24 1-10 0:50:09.8 0:50:13.3 0:00:03.4 16:11/M

231 Conrad DuChesne Everett 375 66 M 6/7 60-99 0:50:13.1 0:50:52.4 0:00:39.2 16:12/M

232 Olivia Perry Yelm 263 9 F 16/20 1-10 0:50:31.3 0:50:56.1 0:00:24.7 16:18/M

233 Cory Mannina Olympia 342 29 M 4/4 20-29 0:50:37.5 0:51:20.5 0:00:42.9 16:20/M

234 Kristen McKinney Lake Stevens 235 33 F 26/32 30-39 0:51:02.2 0:51:23.1 0:00:20.9 16:28/M

235 Noah McKinney Lake Stevens 236 6 M 23/24 1-10 0:51:04.3 0:51:23.1 0:00:18.7 16:28/M

236 Mariella Cruz Redmond 128 7 F 17/20 1-10 0:51:48.7 0:52:24.6 0:00:35.9 16:43/M

237 Jason Strunk Bothell 305 38 M 21/22 30-39 0:51:59.4 0:52:55.6 0:00:56.2 16:46/M

238 Lisa Strunk Bothell 306 38 F 27/32 30-39 0:52:07.1 0:53:01.3 0:00:54.2 16:49/M

239 Lynnette San Nicolas Olympia 344 29 F 13/14 20-29 0:52:12.0 0:52:57.3 0:00:45.2 16:50/M

240 Amee Washington Everett 312 37 F 28/32 30-39 0:52:19.4 0:53:01.3 0:00:41.9 16:53/M

241 Karen Bassett Laconia 106 28 F 14/14 20-29 0:53:05.7 0:54:07.4 0:01:01.6 17:07/M

242 Laurie Anne Ruhlman Marysville 283 31 F 29/32 30-39 0:53:07.9 0:54:07.5 0:00:59.5 17:08/M

243 Shaunna Stites Redmond 304 41 F 21/26 40-49 0:53:16.2 0:53:55.5 0:00:39.3 17:11/M

244 Alicia Hilmo Snohomish 182 44 F 22/26 40-49 0:53:16.6 0:53:55.5 0:00:38.9 17:11/M

245 Carolina Cruz Redmond 125 16 F 15/18 15-19 0:53:21.0 0:54:01.6 0:00:40.5 17:13/M

246 Christine Bennett Redmond 361 39 F 30/32 30-39 0:53:25.8 0:53:33.8 0:00:07.9 17:14/M

247 Toshia Maund Carnation 357 43 F 23/26 40-49 0:53:26.0 0:53:34.6 0:00:08.6 17:14/M

248 Heidi Cruz Redmond 126 45 F 24/26 40-49 0:53:26.9 0:54:03.8 0:00:36.9 17:14/M

249 Nadia Bennett Redmond 360 7 F 18/20 1-10 0:53:26.9 0:53:34.7 0:00:07.7 17:14/M

250 Brenda Perry Yelm 262 41 F 25/26 40-49 0:54:02.8 0:54:34.1 0:00:31.2 17:26/M

251 Rachel Weaver Renton 317 17 F 16/18 15-19 0:55:32.0 0:56:27.3 0:00:55.2 17:55/M

252 Anna Fitch Edmonds 150 17 F 17/18 15-19 0:55:33.0 0:56:27.7 0:00:54.6 17:55/M

253 Brenda Requa Bremerton 274 56 F 8/8 50-59 0:55:45.8 0:56:47.6 0:01:01.7 17:59/M

254 Bill Requa Bremerton 273 55 M 13/13 50-59 0:55:47.3 0:56:47.6 0:01:00.2 18:00/M

255 Michelle Moyer Port Orchard 240 31 F 31/32 30-39 0:56:47.6 0:56:47.6 18:19/M

256 Amy Pitt Duvall 355 35 F 32/32 30-39 0:56:58.6 0:56:58.6 18:23/M

257 Deirdre Campbell Mukilteo 114 47 F 26/26 40-49 0:57:06.0 0:57:33.9 0:00:27.9 18:25/M

258 Stephanie Wislen Marysville 324 15 F 18/18 15-19 0:59:52.9 1:00:39.6 0:00:46.6 19:19/M

259 Sonny George Snohomish 156 64 M 7/7 60-99 0:59:56.5 1:00:43.4 0:00:46.9 19:20/M

260 Jacob Gesh West Richland 159 14 M 16/16 11-14 1:00:54.3 1:01:36.8 0:00:42.5 19:39/M

261 Audrey Kelly 206 5 F 19/20 1-10 1:01:36.8 1:02:30.5 0:00:53.6 19:52/M

262 Dave Yoon Sammamish 325 6 M 24/24 1-10 1:05:50.6 1:06:33.6 0:00:42.9 21:14/M

263 Jee Woo Yoon Sammamish 326 8 F 20/20 1-10 1:05:51.8 1:06:35.3 0:00:43.5 21:15/M

264 Jong Sung Yoon Sammamish 327 38 M 22/22 30-39 1:06:04.1 1:06:46.1 0:00:41.9 21:19/M

5K Run Overall Page 4 of 9



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Polly Johnson Lynnwood 193 0 88 0:42:20.0 0:43:11.6 0:00:51.5 13:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Debu Redmond 132 7 14 0:25:06.3 0:25:14.1 0:00:07.8 8:06/M

2 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 147 9 30 0:28:35.3 0:28:37.8 0:00:02.5 9:13/M

3 Sarah Olson Renton 349 10 32 0:28:56.3 0:29:25.4 0:00:29.1 9:20/M

4 Logan Spoonemore Seattle 364 10 44 0:31:35.6 0:31:46.9 0:00:11.3 10:11/M

5 Lilianna Cruz Redmond 127 10 67 0:35:24.5 0:35:40.4 0:00:15.8 11:25/M

6 Ava Schwartz Duvall 289 10 76 0:37:19.4 0:37:32.8 0:00:13.3 12:02/M

7 Elise Hains Bellevue 168 10 78 0:37:20.8 0:37:41.4 0:00:20.5 12:03/M

8 Abigail Rauk Snohomish 369 5 89 0:42:54.4 0:43:17.8 0:00:23.4 13:50/M

9 Ellie Justus Monroe 200 7 92 0:44:35.5 0:45:15.3 0:00:39.7 14:23/M

10 Maya Bennett Redmond 359 9 95 0:45:39.4 0:45:46.3 0:00:06.9 14:44/M

11 Alexis Maund Carnation 356 10 96 0:45:39.6 0:45:46.4 0:00:06.7 14:44/M

12 Evelyn Bridges Renton 110 8 98 0:46:32.2 0:47:09.1 0:00:36.9 15:01/M

13 Vivian Simons Bellevue 297 8 100 0:46:32.8 0:47:09.1 0:00:36.3 15:01/M

14 Willa Ruembing Woodinville 371 6 103 0:47:31.8 0:47:55.6 0:00:23.7 15:20/M

15 Adrianna Gesh West Richland 157 9 113 0:49:41.4 0:50:23.6 0:00:42.1 16:02/M

16 Olivia Perry Yelm 263 9 117 0:50:31.3 0:50:56.1 0:00:24.7 16:18/M

17 Mariella Cruz Redmond 128 7 119 0:51:48.7 0:52:24.6 0:00:35.9 16:43/M

18 Nadia Bennett Redmond 360 7 131 0:53:26.9 0:53:34.7 0:00:07.7 17:14/M

19 Audrey Kelly 206 5 140 1:01:36.8 1:02:30.5 0:00:53.6 19:52/M

20 Jee Woo Yoon Sammamish 326 8 141 1:05:51.8 1:06:35.3 0:00:43.5 21:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Donnel Woodinville 139 14 4 0:21:30.7 0:21:35.1 0:00:04.3 6:56/M

2 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 230 12 16 0:25:13.5 0:25:17.7 0:00:04.2 8:08/M

3 Rachel Perry Yelm 265 14 17 0:25:28.0 0:25:51.8 0:00:23.7 8:13/M

4 Sarah Hommas Redmond 188 12 19 0:26:09.5 0:26:26.8 0:00:17.3 8:26/M

5 Danielle Scanes Everett 367 13 28 0:28:29.6 0:28:31.8 0:00:02.2 9:11/M

6 Aline Escoto Snohomish 146 12 29 0:28:29.7 0:28:31.9 0:00:02.2 9:11/M

7 Gabrielle Clements Kent 116 12 31 0:28:51.2 0:29:00.7 0:00:09.4 9:18/M

8 Sophie Paradis Carnation 259 13 47 0:31:44.9 0:31:53.3 0:00:08.4 10:14/M

9 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 225 12 49 0:32:08.1 0:32:12.5 0:00:04.3 10:22/M

10 Kyra Williams Woodinville 322 11 51 0:32:55.8 0:33:11.9 0:00:16.1 10:37/M

11 Triana Engen Snohomish 145 11 52 0:33:11.9 0:33:42.1 0:00:30.1 10:42/M

12 Elise Engen Snohomish 142 12 53 0:33:27.5 0:33:41.9 0:00:14.3 10:47/M

13 Jenna Young Carnation 329 11 56 0:34:07.2 0:34:33.4 0:00:26.2 11:00/M

14 Abby Perry Yelm 261 12 73 0:36:00.1 0:36:23.4 0:00:23.2 11:37/M

15 Eva Collins Bellevue 332 11 77 0:37:19.4 0:37:39.4 0:00:19.9 12:02/M

16 Alexis Robertson Carnation 275 12 82 0:38:09.6 0:38:36.1 0:00:26.4 12:18/M

17 Rebecca Funkhouser Ferndale 153 13 84 0:38:52.2 0:39:11.6 0:00:19.3 12:32/M

18 Paige Lucas Redmond 220 13 91 0:44:06.1 0:44:15.5 0:00:09.3 14:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laynee Viniotis Bellevue 379 19 5 0:21:45.7 0:21:47.9 0:00:02.1 7:01/M

2 Amy Jo Murphy Everson 243 15 7 0:22:29.1 0:22:46.6 0:00:17.4 7:15/M

3 Olivia Clements Kent 117 15 15 0:25:10.2 0:25:19.5 0:00:09.2 8:07/M

4 Erin Frye Arlington 152 17 20 0:26:13.0 0:26:29.7 0:00:16.7 8:27/M

5 Anna Heins Everett 176 19 22 0:26:56.7 0:27:24.1 0:00:27.4 8:41/M

6 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 212 16 24 0:27:18.7 0:27:23.8 0:00:05.1 8:48/M

7 Hillary Kiele Blaine 207 16 36 0:29:55.7 0:29:57.5 0:00:01.7 9:39/M

8 Jessica Belding Blaine 108 16 39 0:30:23.5 0:30:27.3 0:00:03.8 9:48/M

9 Monique Coty Bellingham 121 19 40 0:30:26.4 0:31:11.8 0:00:45.4 9:49/M

10 Makayla Anderson Custer 101 15 50 0:32:48.7 0:33:08.1 0:00:19.4 10:35/M

11 Caroline Murphy Everson 244 17 80 0:37:46.8 0:38:27.8 0:00:40.9 12:11/M

Camp Gilead River Run 5K

5K Run Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Monday, May 27, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Unknown Age

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 14

Female 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Sabrina George Monroe 155 15 108 0:48:14.6 0:48:57.6 0:00:42.9 15:34/M

13 Darby Day Carnation 131 16 115 0:50:02.8 0:50:57.1 0:00:54.2 16:08/M

14 Paige Lovell 218 16 116 0:50:06.9 0:51:00.2 0:00:53.2 16:10/M

15 Carolina Cruz Redmond 125 16 127 0:53:21.0 0:54:01.6 0:00:40.5 17:13/M

16 Rachel Weaver Renton 317 17 133 0:55:32.0 0:56:27.3 0:00:55.2 17:55/M

17 Anna Fitch Edmonds 150 17 134 0:55:33.0 0:56:27.7 0:00:54.6 17:55/M

18 Stephanie Wislen Marysville 324 15 139 0:59:52.9 1:00:39.6 0:00:46.6 19:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Traci Wetzel Redmond 319 27 1 0:20:58.3 0:21:19.8 0:00:21.5 6:46/M

2 Katie Ruhlman Dayton 281 23 2 0:21:02.8 0:21:04.6 0:00:01.8 6:47/M

3 A Chittenden Duvall 338 21 3 0:21:08.0 0:21:08.8 0:00:00.8 6:49/M

4 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 286 20 12 0:24:36.1 0:24:38.4 0:00:02.2 7:56/M

5 Lauren Becker Duvall 107 20 18 0:25:29.1 0:25:43.7 0:00:14.5 8:13/M

6 Karis Leckron Milton 213 27 21 0:26:13.9 0:26:15.1 0:00:01.2 8:27/M

7 Hannah Porter Woodinville 337 23 35 0:29:48.5 0:29:57.3 0:00:08.7 9:37/M

8 Ashley Knebel Duvall 346 22 60 0:34:34.8 0:34:54.1 0:00:19.2 11:09/M

9 Brooke Hellman Carnation 180 26 61 0:34:36.8 0:34:54.6 0:00:17.7 11:10/M

10 Nicole Samuelson Bellingham 288 28 68 0:35:25.9 0:35:50.1 0:00:24.2 11:25/M

11 Christina Harmelin Covington 171 29 74 0:36:59.0 0:37:12.3 0:00:13.2 11:56/M

12 Kelly Linman Graham 216 28 112 0:49:31.4 0:50:06.1 0:00:34.7 15:58/M

13 Lynnette San Nicolas Olympia 344 29 121 0:52:12.0 0:52:57.3 0:00:45.2 16:50/M

14 Karen Bassett Laconia 106 28 123 0:53:05.7 0:54:07.4 0:01:01.6 17:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 285 35 8 0:23:37.7 0:23:46.4 0:00:08.7 7:37/M

2 Cady Tuohimaa Everett 353 37 9 0:23:44.7 0:24:01.5 0:00:16.8 7:39/M

3 Inna Balutina Snohomish 105 34 11 0:24:26.4 0:24:45.1 0:00:18.6 7:53/M

4 Christi Olson Issaquah 376 32 13 0:25:01.6 0:25:07.3 0:00:05.7 8:04/M

5 Amy Markezich Redmond 341 38 34 0:29:38.6 0:30:06.4 0:00:27.7 9:34/M

6 Bonnie Debu Redmond 133 33 37 0:29:59.8 0:30:10.7 0:00:10.8 9:40/M

7 Kris Ocampo Snohomish 252 33 41 0:30:51.4 0:31:26.8 0:00:35.3 9:57/M

8 Stephanie Smith Duvall 300 32 45 0:31:36.8 0:32:01.1 0:00:24.2 10:12/M

9 Corin Engen Snohomish 141 39 46 0:31:43.8 0:32:14.3 0:00:30.5 10:14/M

10 Katie Ellison Bellevue 380 34 48 0:31:56.6 0:32:32.1 0:00:35.5 10:18/M

11 Taimi Knowles Snohomish 209 31 54 0:33:40.5 0:34:05.9 0:00:25.4 10:52/M

12 Dana Dang Bellevue 130 37 55 0:33:52.1 0:34:29.8 0:00:37.7 10:55/M

13 Cherie Weaver Renton 314 39 57 0:34:20.0 0:35:08.7 0:00:48.7 11:05/M

14 Allison Stephens Tacoma 302 35 63 0:34:42.6 0:35:41.1 0:00:58.5 11:12/M

15 Paula Headland Lake Stevens 173 36 64 0:34:44.0 0:35:24.6 0:00:40.5 11:12/M

16 Crystal Coldiron Bellevue 119 38 66 0:34:57.5 0:35:31.4 0:00:33.8 11:16/M

17 Jessica Felzer Carnation 149 32 70 0:35:39.1 0:35:39.1 11:30/M

18 Terra Sittner Duvall 298 39 71 0:35:39.3 0:36:14.9 0:00:35.5 11:30/M

19 Elaine Collins Bellevue 331 36 75 0:37:17.1 0:37:39.7 0:00:22.5 12:02/M

20 Kristie Garvin Marysville 154 30 86 0:41:10.3 0:41:27.9 0:00:17.5 13:17/M

21 Sarah Weber 318 30 90 0:42:59.1 0:43:26.4 0:00:27.2 13:52/M

22 Faith Bridges Renton 111 32 93 0:45:09.8 0:45:48.1 0:00:38.3 14:34/M

23 Tina Pierce Kenmore 268 31 105 0:47:35.6 0:48:11.1 0:00:35.4 15:21/M

24 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 167 35 106 0:48:06.1 0:48:57.9 0:00:51.7 15:31/M

25 Anna Class Bonney Lake 115 31 110 0:49:19.6 0:50:07.4 0:00:47.7 15:55/M

26 Kristen McKinney Lake Stevens 235 33 118 0:51:02.2 0:51:23.1 0:00:20.9 16:28/M

27 Lisa Strunk Bothell 306 38 120 0:52:07.1 0:53:01.3 0:00:54.2 16:49/M

28 Amee Washington Everett 312 37 122 0:52:19.4 0:53:01.3 0:00:41.9 16:53/M

29 Laurie Anne Ruhlman Marysville 283 31 124 0:53:07.9 0:54:07.5 0:00:59.5 17:08/M

30 Christine Bennett Redmond 361 39 128 0:53:25.8 0:53:33.8 0:00:07.9 17:14/M

31 Michelle Moyer Port Orchard 240 31 136 0:56:47.6 0:56:47.6 18:19/M

32 Amy Pitt Duvall 355 35 137 0:56:58.6 0:56:58.6 18:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Suzanne Olson Renton 350 45 6 0:22:06.2 0:22:08.8 0:00:02.6 7:08/M

2 Heidi Wayman Snohomish 313 40 26 0:27:27.6 0:27:29.8 0:00:02.2 8:51/M

3 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 295 40 27 0:27:54.8 0:28:07.1 0:00:12.2 9:00/M

4 Debbie Markezich Woodinville 228 46 33 0:28:59.3 0:29:04.8 0:00:05.5 9:21/M

5 Lynn Lovell 217 48 38 0:30:18.9 0:30:33.4 0:00:14.5 9:46/M

6 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 148 44 42 0:30:52.7 0:30:57.3 0:00:04.6 9:57/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 30 to 39

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Evelyn Hommas Redmond 186 49 43 0:31:30.0 0:31:47.7 0:00:17.6 10:10/M

8 Renate Reitinger Redmond 272 48 58 0:34:32.3 0:34:51.1 0:00:18.7 11:08/M

9 Lisa Sheffield Redmond 293 41 59 0:34:32.6 0:34:51.3 0:00:18.7 11:08/M

10 Dena Graves Woodinville 162 43 69 0:35:37.0 0:36:11.8 0:00:34.7 11:29/M

11 Kristin Nixon Sumner 248 45 79 0:37:42.7 0:37:49.2 0:00:06.5 12:10/M

12 Mindy Murphy Everson 246 45 81 0:37:48.0 0:38:28.4 0:00:40.3 12:12/M

13 Carla Young Carnation 328 42 87 0:41:28.0 0:41:54.8 0:00:26.7 13:23/M

14 Joselyn Coty Bellingham 120 42 94 0:45:24.3 0:46:09.6 0:00:45.3 14:39/M

15 Paige Norman Redmond 250 49 99 0:46:32.5 0:47:05.9 0:00:33.3 15:01/M

16 Barbara Johnston Redmond 194 46 101 0:46:33.3 0:47:06.1 0:00:32.7 15:01/M

17 Janice Obelding Blaine 347 43 107 0:48:10.3 0:48:39.1 0:00:28.7 15:32/M

18 Dara Burlingame Tacoma 112 46 109 0:48:48.2 0:49:23.9 0:00:35.6 15:45/M

19 Dawn Johnson Puyallup 192 44 111 0:49:27.4 0:50:02.7 0:00:35.3 15:57/M

20 Jennifer Cobb Moynihan Redmond 366 44 114 0:49:46.2 0:50:18.3 0:00:32.1 16:03/M

21 Shaunna Stites Redmond 304 41 125 0:53:16.2 0:53:55.5 0:00:39.3 17:11/M

22 Alicia Hilmo Snohomish 182 44 126 0:53:16.6 0:53:55.5 0:00:38.9 17:11/M

23 Toshia Maund Carnation 357 43 129 0:53:26.0 0:53:34.6 0:00:08.6 17:14/M

24 Heidi Cruz Redmond 126 45 130 0:53:26.9 0:54:03.8 0:00:36.9 17:14/M

25 Brenda Perry Yelm 262 41 132 0:54:02.8 0:54:34.1 0:00:31.2 17:26/M

26 Deirdre Campbell Mukilteo 114 47 138 0:57:06.0 0:57:33.9 0:00:27.9 18:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Holly Goodwin Duvall 340 54 10 0:23:47.6 0:23:56.4 0:00:08.8 7:40/M

2 Sidney Scott Duvall 362 51 23 0:26:58.1 0:27:12.1 0:00:13.9 8:42/M

3 Terry Foster Carnation 151 58 25 0:27:19.8 0:27:42.3 0:00:22.5 8:49/M

4 Nancy Peter-Contesse Sultan 266 57 62 0:34:41.5 0:35:05.1 0:00:23.6 11:11/M

5 Tracy Jones Carnation 198 52 65 0:34:52.9 0:35:39.4 0:00:46.4 11:15/M

6 Patti Paradis Carnation 257 57 83 0:38:40.9 0:39:14.6 0:00:33.6 12:28/M

7 Shelly Paradis Carnation 258 53 97 0:45:47.2 0:46:18.2 0:00:30.9 14:46/M

8 Brenda Requa Bremerton 274 56 135 0:55:45.8 0:56:47.6 0:01:01.7 17:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Edith Mullins Federal Way 242 64 72 0:35:49.0 0:36:17.5 0:00:28.5 11:33/M

2 Beverly Markezich Redmond 226 67 85 0:39:40.9 0:39:59.2 0:00:18.3 12:48/M

3 Bonnie Jones Stayton 196 60 102 0:47:14.4 0:47:59.7 0:00:45.2 15:14/M

4 Linda Kramer Bellevue 210 61 104 0:47:33.9 0:48:32.9 0:00:58.9 15:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gage Williams Woodinville 321 9 32 0:24:39.8 0:24:51.1 0:00:11.2 7:57/M

2 Joey McKinney Lake Stevens 234 10 35 0:25:06.9 0:25:13.1 0:00:06.1 8:06/M

3 Micah Bair Lake Stevens 104 10 36 0:25:09.6 0:25:13.3 0:00:03.6 8:07/M

4 Tate Engen Snohomish 144 10 39 0:25:38.2 0:25:45.3 0:00:07.1 8:16/M

5 Simon Engen Snohomish 143 8 49 0:27:10.7 0:27:40.8 0:00:30.1 8:46/M

6 John Lucas Redmond 219 10 56 0:28:05.6 0:28:13.8 0:00:08.2 9:04/M

7 Ian Miller Snohomish 238 8 58 0:28:51.3 0:28:58.3 0:00:06.9 9:18/M

8 Daniel Johnston Redmond 195 10 62 0:29:11.0 0:29:25.6 0:00:14.5 9:25/M

9 Luke Debu Redmond 135 7 63 0:29:27.3 0:29:37.8 0:00:10.4 9:30/M

10 Ethan Gustafson Marysville 166 9 68 0:30:11.6 0:30:22.1 0:00:10.4 9:44/M

11 Anson Gustafson Marysville 165 7 69 0:30:26.6 0:30:37.8 0:00:11.2 9:49/M

12 Luke Mallory Carnation 222 9 72 0:31:03.3 0:31:09.6 0:00:06.3 10:01/M

13 Jeremiah McKinney Lake Stevens 233 8 74 0:31:16.8 0:31:20.1 0:00:03.3 10:05/M

14 Reuben Mallory Carnation 224 6 77 0:31:50.3 0:32:30.1 0:00:39.7 10:16/M

15 Jamin Debu Redmond 134 9 82 0:33:46.5 0:33:53.8 0:00:07.3 10:54/M

16 Tyler Sittner Duvall 299 9 85 0:35:38.3 0:36:14.1 0:00:35.7 11:30/M

17 Charlie Vliem Duvall 309 8 93 0:37:47.3 0:38:08.6 0:00:21.2 12:11/M

18 Jett Tuohimaa Everett 351 9 98 0:41:08.8 0:41:20.1 0:00:11.2 13:16/M

19 Owen Collins Bellevue 334 7 100 0:42:50.3 0:43:02.9 0:00:12.5 13:49/M

20 Alastor Collins Bellevue 333 9 108 0:46:47.1 0:47:09.1 0:00:21.9 15:05/M

21 Matthew Hall Lake Stevens 170 8 112 0:50:04.7 0:50:11.4 0:00:06.7 16:09/M

22 Noah Mallory Carnation 223 8 114 0:50:09.8 0:50:13.3 0:00:03.4 16:11/M

23 Noah McKinney Lake Stevens 236 6 117 0:51:04.3 0:51:23.1 0:00:18.7 16:28/M

24 Dave Yoon Sammamish 325 6 122 1:05:50.6 1:06:33.6 0:00:42.9 21:14/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 1 to 10
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jared Donnel Woodinville 140 13 7 0:19:49.4 0:19:52.8 0:00:03.4 6:24/M

2 Jacob Headland Lake Stevens 172 13 13 0:20:52.9 0:20:55.6 0:00:02.6 6:44/M

3 Jason Hommas Redmond 187 14 18 0:22:23.5 0:22:35.2 0:00:11.7 7:13/M

4 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 103 12 26 0:23:29.8 0:23:30.1 0:00:00.2 7:35/M

5 Sammy Cruz Redmond 129 14 38 0:25:17.5 0:25:32.8 0:00:15.2 8:09/M

6 Adam Graves Woodinville 161 12 48 0:26:46.8 0:26:51.1 0:00:04.2 8:38/M

7 Christoff Simons Bellevue 294 11 53 0:27:29.5 0:27:40.8 0:00:11.3 8:52/M

8 Dayne Tuohimaa Everett 354 12 67 0:30:10.3 0:30:20.6 0:00:10.3 9:44/M

9 Blake Norman Redmond 249 14 71 0:30:51.7 0:30:57.1 0:00:05.3 9:57/M

10 Jordan Paradis Carnation 256 11 76 0:31:49.0 0:31:57.6 0:00:08.6 10:16/M

11 Riley Headland Lake Stevens 174 12 79 0:32:05.3 0:32:10.6 0:00:05.2 10:21/M

12 Wyatt Tuohimaa Everett 352 13 84 0:35:05.6 0:35:14.8 0:00:09.2 11:19/M

13 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 339 12 86 0:36:30.1 0:36:43.1 0:00:12.9 11:46/M

14 Josiah Mallory Carnation 221 11 97 0:40:05.3 0:40:09.9 0:00:04.5 12:56/M

15 Jack Wislen Marysville 323 12 104 0:44:45.5 0:45:28.9 0:00:43.3 14:26/M

16 Jacob Gesh West Richland 159 14 121 1:00:54.3 1:01:36.8 0:00:42.5 19:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall 254 16 1 0:16:46.7 0:16:46.7 5:25/M

2 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 229 16 2 0:17:03.4 0:17:03.4 5:30/M

3 Scott Graves Woodinville 163 15 9 0:20:18.3 0:20:18.3 6:33/M

4 Robert Coty Bellingham 123 17 11 0:20:33.2 0:20:40.5 0:00:07.2 6:38/M

5 Alex Benito Everett 374 17 15 0:22:08.4 0:22:16.2 0:00:07.7 7:08/M

6 Riston Ramirez Carnation 336 16 16 0:22:14.1 0:22:25.5 0:00:11.4 7:10/M

7 Lyle Hughs Ferndale 190 18 17 0:22:15.1 0:22:24.8 0:00:09.6 7:11/M

8 Aron Hommas Redmond 185 18 19 0:22:29.3 0:22:43.8 0:00:14.5 7:15/M

9 Luke Poling Redmond 269 15 20 0:22:32.5 0:22:35.1 0:00:02.6 7:16/M

10 Tyler Headland Lake Stevens 175 15 25 0:23:27.7 0:23:32.2 0:00:04.5 7:34/M

11 Paul Gesh West Richland 160 17 33 0:24:43.4 0:24:46.8 0:00:03.4 7:58/M

12 Isaac Hilmo Snohomish 183 17 41 0:26:00.0 0:26:08.1 0:00:08.1 8:23/M

13 Hunter Robertson Carnation 278 16 42 0:26:02.1 0:26:10.6 0:00:08.5 8:24/M

14 Michael Weaver Renton 316 19 54 0:27:45.7 0:28:40.5 0:00:54.7 8:57/M

15 Duncan Robertson Carnation 277 16 64 0:29:46.4 0:29:57.9 0:00:11.4 9:36/M

16 Jonah Hilmo Snohomish 184 15 83 0:35:00.5 0:35:12.6 0:00:12.1 11:17/M

17 Garrett Love Ferndale 373 18 107 0:46:32.4 0:46:44.2 0:00:11.7 15:01/M

18 Ben Moynihan Redmond 365 17 113 0:50:07.9 0:50:18.3 0:00:10.4 16:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Ruhlman Dayton 282 24 6 0:19:42.1 0:19:42.6 0:00:00.5 6:21/M

2 Sergio Rangel Bellingham 271 20 30 0:24:00.8 0:24:04.3 0:00:03.4 7:45/M

3 Jaaziah Stone Renton 368 21 89 0:36:50.1 0:37:49.6 0:00:59.5 11:53/M

4 Cory Mannina Olympia 342 29 116 0:50:37.5 0:51:20.5 0:00:42.9 16:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Ruhlman Shoreline 287 35 8 0:19:56.4 0:20:04.6 0:00:08.1 6:26/M

2 Geoffrey Innis Duvall 348 38 14 0:21:13.8 0:21:39.5 0:00:25.6 6:51/M

3 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 284 36 21 0:22:37.3 0:22:39.9 0:00:02.5 7:18/M

4 Eric Orman Duvall 345 37 31 0:24:30.6 0:25:00.9 0:00:30.3 7:54/M

5 Marc Debu Redmond 136 34 34 0:25:05.4 0:25:14.8 0:00:09.4 8:05/M

6 Aaron Keller Mt Lk Terrace 205 32 37 0:25:10.0 0:25:57.7 0:00:47.7 8:07/M

7 Jason Olson Issaquah 377 32 43 0:26:09.8 0:26:19.6 0:00:09.8 8:26/M

8 Moe Stephens Tacoma 303 37 51 0:27:16.8 0:28:02.5 0:00:45.7 8:48/M

9 Bryce Williams Woodinville 320 37 55 0:27:53.8 0:28:10.6 0:00:16.7 9:00/M

10 Caleb Tuohimaa Lynnwood 307 30 65 0:29:52.2 0:30:05.7 0:00:13.5 9:38/M

11 Jeff Rufert Lake Stevens 279 36 70 0:30:44.8 0:31:31.4 0:00:46.5 9:55/M

12 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 280 30 88 0:36:37.8 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

13 Steve Banin Redmond 343 33 91 0:37:20.0 0:37:48.7 0:00:28.7 12:03/M

14 Jesse Vliem Duvall 310 36 94 0:37:53.3 0:38:11.9 0:00:18.5 12:13/M

15 Matt Collins Bellevue 330 39 99 0:42:46.1 0:43:07.3 0:00:21.1 13:48/M

16 Ben Rauk Snohomish 370 32 101 0:42:53.5 0:43:16.8 0:00:23.2 13:50/M

17 Darren Bridges Renton 109 33 102 0:44:30.1 0:45:08.2 0:00:38.1 14:21/M

18 Geln Ocampo Snohomish 251 39 106 0:46:30.0 0:47:05.7 0:00:35.6 15:00/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Wes Ruembing Woodinville 372 36 110 0:47:31.8 0:47:55.6 0:00:23.7 15:20/M

20 Andrew Pierce Kenmore 267 36 111 0:47:35.6 0:48:12.9 0:00:37.3 15:21/M

21 Jason Strunk Bothell 305 38 118 0:51:59.4 0:52:55.6 0:00:56.2 16:46/M

22 Jong Sung Yoon Sammamish 327 38 123 1:06:04.1 1:06:46.1 0:00:41.9 21:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ron Markezich Woodinville 231 46 4 0:18:50.5 0:18:50.7 0:00:00.1 6:05/M

2 Jonathan Levien Snohomish 214 40 10 0:20:19.4 0:20:20.5 0:00:01.1 6:33/M

3 Bill Bair Lake Stevens 102 41 12 0:20:37.0 0:20:37.6 0:00:00.5 6:39/M

4 Tim Graves Woodinville 164 44 22 0:22:39.5 0:22:44.8 0:00:05.2 7:18/M

5 Kevin Murphy Everson 245 47 24 0:23:25.1 0:23:43.8 0:00:18.7 7:33/M

6 Michael Senf Bellevue 335 47 27 0:23:46.1 0:24:07.1 0:00:20.9 7:40/M

7 Scott Clements Kent 118 47 29 0:23:55.3 0:24:04.5 0:00:09.2 7:43/M

8 David UitdeFlesch Kentwood 308 47 44 0:26:13.9 0:26:15.1 0:00:01.2 8:27/M

9 Chris Gesh West Richland 158 46 46 0:26:35.4 0:27:00.8 0:00:25.3 8:35/M

10 Paul Becker Redmond 204 45 57 0:28:12.9 0:28:24.4 0:00:11.5 9:06/M

11 Philip Perry Yelm 264 41 59 0:28:54.8 0:29:19.4 0:00:24.5 9:19/M

12 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 363 46 75 0:31:35.1 0:31:46.6 0:00:11.5 10:11/M

13 Pat O'Shields Bothell 255 48 78 0:31:54.2 0:32:23.6 0:00:29.3 10:17/M

14 Marshall Kalerak Puyallup 203 47 80 0:32:23.3 0:33:04.6 0:00:41.2 10:27/M

15 Dave Schwartz Duvall 290 42 92 0:37:20.6 0:37:32.6 0:00:11.9 12:03/M

16 Martin Simons Bellevue 296 43 95 0:38:07.5 0:38:18.4 0:00:10.9 12:18/M

17 Brian Robertson Carnation 276 46 96 0:38:12.6 0:38:40.3 0:00:27.7 12:19/M

18 Dean Justus Monroe 199 42 103 0:44:43.7 0:45:24.9 0:00:41.1 14:25/M

19 RC Coty Bellingham 122 46 105 0:45:47.1 0:46:43.4 0:00:56.2 14:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John O'Hearn Redmond 253 51 3 0:17:55.3 0:17:55.5 0:00:00.1 5:47/M

2 Greg Waters 358 52 5 0:19:37.3 0:19:37.3 6:20/M

3 Mark Mitchell Redmond 239 58 28 0:23:52.6 0:23:53.8 0:00:01.2 7:42/M

4 Scott Hommas Redmond 189 50 40 0:25:52.8 0:26:06.6 0:00:13.7 8:21/M

5 Greg Miller Snohomish 237 51 45 0:26:16.7 0:26:32.1 0:00:15.4 8:28/M

6 John Viniotis Bellevue 378 52 50 0:27:16.3 0:27:21.1 0:00:04.7 8:48/M

7 Todd Knapp Granite Falls 208 59 52 0:27:19.7 0:27:38.5 0:00:18.7 8:49/M

8 Mark Calkins Bothell 113 50 61 0:29:07.5 0:29:55.8 0:00:48.3 9:24/M

9 John Weaver Renton 315 50 66 0:29:53.1 0:30:39.6 0:00:46.5 9:38/M

10 Al Washington Everett 311 50 73 0:31:15.3 0:31:45.7 0:00:30.4 10:05/M

11 Wayne Paradis Carnation 260 53 90 0:36:55.6 0:37:29.1 0:00:33.4 11:55/M

12 Curt Jones Stayton 197 57 109 0:47:14.5 0:47:58.7 0:00:44.2 15:14/M

13 Bill Requa Bremerton 273 55 119 0:55:47.3 0:56:47.6 0:01:00.2 18:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mel Laird Snohomish 211 63 23 0:23:04.1 0:23:07.7 0:00:03.5 7:26/M

2 Bill Mullins Federal Way 241 67 47 0:26:39.4 0:27:11.2 0:00:31.7 8:36/M

3 Jack Nixon Sumner 247 62 60 0:29:04.2 0:29:09.8 0:00:05.5 9:23/M

4 Ronald Markezich Redmond 232 68 81 0:32:55.1 0:33:11.6 0:00:16.5 10:37/M

5 Bud Hall Lake Stevens 169 71 87 0:36:37.2 0:36:57.1 0:00:19.9 11:49/M

6 Conrad DuChesne Everett 375 66 115 0:50:13.1 0:50:52.4 0:00:39.2 16:12/M

7 Sonny George Snohomish 156 64 120 0:59:56.5 1:00:43.4 0:00:46.9 19:20/M

Male 60 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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